Results Session 1 Results Session 1

Edet Cupen Par Seniorer
Lilla Edet, 9. - 10. August 2014

Pair Total
1 Sandra & Sandra 29
2 Eva&Eln 17
3 Linn&Tova 17
4  Nathalie & Linn 17
5 Joakim & Helena 0
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Results Session 2

Results Session 2

Edet Cupen Par Seniorer

Lilla Edet, 9. - 10. August 2014

Pair

Sandra & Sandra
Linn & Tova

Eva & Elin
Nathalie & Linn
Joakim & Helena

o~ W NP

Total

27
21
19
13
0

Grand Total

56
38
36
30
0

GamesPro v4.3.1

page 2 of 4

Created: 10.8.2014



Results Session 3

Results Session 3

Edet Cupen Par Seniorer

Lilla Edet, 9. - 10. August 2014

Pair

Sandra & Sandra
Linn & Tova

Eva & Elin
Nathalie & Linn
Joakim & Helena

o~ W NP

Total

26,5
24,5
19

9

0

Grand Total

82,5
62,5
55
39

0
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Results Finals

Results Finals

Edet Cupen Par Seniorer

Lilla Edet, 9. - 10. August 2014

Pair

Sandra & Sandra
Linn & Tova

Eva & Elin
Nathalie & Linn
Joakim & Helena

o~ W NP

Total

70
52
46
32
0

Grand Total

152,5
114,5
101
71

0
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